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1     Tommy Schmitz          M1929         1/13    4:21        4:21
2     Christophe Stoelinga   M3039         1/15    4:31        4:30
3     Keith Mulhollon        M3039         2/15    4:41        4:40
4     Sofiane Guird          M1518         1/14    4:51        4:50
5     Seth Kunin             M1929         2/13    4:51        4:50
6     Michael Rose           M1929         3/13    4:55        4:54
7     Breeda Willis          F3039         1/12    4:57        4:56
8     Bill Gilmore           M4049         1/14    5:02        5:01
9     Brendan McCarty        M1929         4/13    5:04        5:03
10    William Goss           M1518         2/14    5:04        5:03
11    Spencer Houk           M1518         3/14    5:05        5:04
12    Dan Muller             M3039         3/15    5:06        5:05
13    John Hibshman          M4049         2/14    5:08        5:07
14    Jeremy Jensen          M1929         5/13    5:08        5:07
15    Patrick Rollins        M3039         4/15    5:13        5:12
16    Derek Allen            M1929         6/13    5:13        5:12
17    Casey Rogers           M1518         4/14    5:14        5:13
18    Mark Muehlhausen       M4049         3/14    5:14        5:13
19    Steve Winchel          M5059         1/13    5:14        5:13
20    Marlowe Eldridge       M5059         2/13    5:15        5:14
21    James Hamel            M4049         4/14    5:15        5:15
22    Steve Barczi           M4049         5/14    5:17        5:16
23    Stan Mathes            M6069          1/2    5:18        5:17
24    Ben Brummel            M1518         5/14    5:19        5:18
25    Geoff Hartnell         M1518         6/14    5:21        5:20
26    Scott Topel            M3039         5/15    5:22        5:22
27    Walker Hagnstad        M1014         1/16    5:24        5:23
28    Jackson Potter         M1929         7/13    5:26        5:25
29    Hunter Weber           M1014         2/16    5:26        5:25
30    Bob Nelson             M5059         3/13    5:26        5:25
31    Andreew Stuhl          M1929         8/13    5:27        5:26
32    Ryan Sandler           M1518         7/14    5:28        5:27
33    Kevin Madoch           M3039         6/15    5:29        5:28
34    Jeff Wagner            M3039         7/15    5:30        5:29
35    David Neumueller       M1929         9/13    5:30        5:29
36    Quinn Schwellinger     M1518         8/14    5:30        5:29
37    Jordan Carlson         M1014         3/16    5:32        5:31
38    Brian Ethridge         M4049         6/14    5:37        5:36
39    Rick Francois          M5059         4/13    5:40        5:40
40    Marcus Rickey          M1014         4/16    5:42        5:41
41    Ed Renner              M4049         7/14    5:42        5:41
42    Maddie Hibshman        F1014         1/14    5:42        5:41
43    Jerry Pope             M4049         8/14    5:46        5:45
44    Gus Fuguitt            M1518         9/14    5:47        5:46
45    Russ Beier             M1929        10/13    5:48        5:47
46    Paul Miner             M3039         8/15    5:51        5:50
47    Jennifer Gilbreath     F1014         2/14    5:52        5:51
48    Justin Lutz            M1518        10/14    5:55        5:54
49    Ronald Mexico          M3039         9/15    5:56        5:55
50    Keith McGarvey         M3039        10/15    5:57        5:56
51    Chris Reedy            M5059         5/13    5:57        5:56
52    Emily Fowler           F1518         1/10    5:57        5:57
53    Jack Dulmes            M3039        11/15    5:58        5:57
54    Tom Curran             M5059         6/13    5:58        5:57
55    Mindi Giftos           F3039         2/12    5:59        5:58
56    David Eurich           M3039        12/15    6:00        5:59
57    Audrey Zaferos         F1929          1/8    6:02        6:02
58    Greg Kesling           M5059         7/13    6:06        6:05
59    Anne Jungwirth         F3039         3/12    6:06        6:05
60    Ben Bartenstein        M1014         5/16    6:06        6:05
61    Phil Van Houlen        M1929        11/13    6:07        6:06
62    Bruce Maybee           M5059         8/13    6:08        6:08
63    Nicholas Aschbrenner   M1929        12/13    6:10        6:09
64    Jarjro Hopkins         M1518        11/14    6:12        6:11
65    Trevor Little          M1518        12/14    6:12        6:11
66    Adam Olson             M1518        13/14    6:12        6:11
67    Devin Weber            M1014         6/16    6:12        6:11
68    Casey Sabinash         M1014         7/16    6:15        6:14
69    Erik Schneiderhan      M3039        13/15    6:15        6:14
70    Mary Bechtol           F1518         2/10    6:19        6:18
71    Claire Lidester        F1929          2/8    6:19        6:18
72    Andrew Pelto           M1014         8/16    6:19        6:18
73    Michael Byrne          M4049         9/14    6:19        6:18
74    Andy Sabinash          M1014         9/16    6:21        6:20
75    Billy,  Jr. Maybee     M5059         9/13    6:24        6:23
76    Alex Kasper            M3039        14/15    6:25        6:24
77    Alice Bechtol          F1518         3/10    6:27        6:26
78    Valencia Cooks         F3039         4/12    6:30        6:29
79    Drew Renner            M1014        10/16    6:30        6:29
80    Len Verhulst           M4049        10/14    6:30        6:29
81    Ryan Madoch            M0109          1/9    6:33        6:32
82    Donna Anderson         F4049         1/16    6:34        6:33
83    Maora McManus          F1014         3/14    6:34        6:33
84    Lauren Dilley          F1014         4/14    6:35        6:34
85    Melane McManus         F4049         2/16    6:36        6:35
86    Chuck Brooks           M4049        11/14    6:38        6:37
87    Jill Okeefe            F1929          3/8    6:38        6:37
88    Lars-Guido Sukahara    M4049        12/14    6:39        6:38
89    Richard Gilbreath      M3039        15/15    6:40        6:39
90    Frank Brodkey          M5059        10/13    6:40        6:39
91    Caleb Randall          M0109          2/9    6:40        6:39
92    Maryanne Hinkes        F5059          1/6    6:42        6:41
93    Gabriel Lease          M1014        11/16    6:43        6:42
94    Matt Hibshman          M1014        12/16    6:44        6:43
95    Kori Bertun            F1518         4/10    6:46        6:45
96    Sam Brooks             M1014        13/16    6:47        6:46
97    Kayla Gilbreath        F1518         5/10    6:47        6:46
98    Brittany Dilley        F1014         5/14    6:49        6:48
99    Paige Schaefer         F1518         6/10    6:50        6:49
100   Rich Pany              M1518        14/14    6:56        6:55
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101   Silas Nelson           M1014        14/16    6:56        6:56
102   Zach Small             M1929        13/13    6:57        6:56
103   Nick Sykes             M5059        11/13    6:57        6:56
104   Cindy Boyd             F4049         3/16    7:00        6:59
105   Jenny Magee            F1929          4/8    7:01        7:01
106   Joshua Schumacher      M0109          3/9    7:07        7:06
107   Steve Whayland         M4049        13/14    7:09        7:08
108   Kimberly Virden        F4049         4/16    7:09        7:08
109   Erin Bartenstein       F1014         6/14    7:10        7:09
110   Jamie Herb             F1014         7/14    7:12        7:11
111   Gwenn Davis            F5059          2/6    7:13        7:12
112   Carly Wilson           F1014         8/14    7:14        7:13
113   Ruth Hankes            F1518         7/10    7:14        7:13
114   Christopher Hayashi    M0109          4/9    7:15        7:14
115   Ron Isola              M4049        14/14    7:15        7:14
116   Colleen Koval          F1014         9/14    7:15        7:15
117   Allana Randall         F1014        10/14    7:17        7:16
118   Nicole Lemieux         F3039         5/12    7:18        7:17
119   Henry Nelson           M1014        15/16    7:18        7:17
120   Maureen Austin         F4049         5/16    7:19        7:18
121   Darby Raffel           F1014        11/14    7:23        7:22
122   Hollee Cesar           F1929          5/8    7:23        7:22
123   Kirstin Daniels        F3039         6/12    7:24        7:23
124   Caitlin Berndt         F1014        12/14    7:31        7:31
125   Hona Lee Harrington    F4049         6/16    7:33        7:32
126   Maya Cole              F4049         7/16    7:33        7:32
127   Grant McAndrew         M1014        16/16    7:33        7:33
128   Thea Grau              F3039         7/12    7:37        7:36
129   Melanie Zaferos        F1518         8/10    7:38        7:37
130   Madeline Guyette       F1014        13/14    7:39        7:38
131   Emily McGarvey         F1929          6/8    7:39        7:38
132   August Eurich          M0109          5/9    7:40        7:39
133   Mike Lutz              M5059        12/13    7:43        7:42
134   Kailee Brandt          F1518         9/10    7:47        7:46
135   Jann Brooks            F4049         8/16    7:48        7:47
136   Jessica Menaker        F1929          7/8    7:49        7:48
137   Ashley Klein           F1518        10/10    7:51        7:50
138   Janet Hagen            F5059          3/6    7:58        7:57
139   Bob Miner              M7099          1/3    8:02        8:01
140   Pam Blair              F5059          4/6    8:03        8:02
141   Peter Senzig           M6069          2/2    8:05        8:04
142   Therese Maring         F4049         9/16    8:06        8:05
143   Patti Brandt           F4049        10/16    8:10        8:09
144   Tana Feiner            F4049        11/16    8:11        8:10
145   Alexandra Rodinsky     F3039         8/12    8:12        8:11
146   Michelle Sykes         F4049        12/16    8:12        8:11
147   Lois Gilmore           F7099          1/1    8:17        8:16
148   Bethanne Freund        F1929          8/8    8:19        8:18
149   Julie Isola            F4049        13/16    8:36        8:35
150   Makenaa Schumacher     F0109          1/3    8:42        8:41
151   Wayne Gilmore          M7099          2/3    8:45        8:44
152   Keaton Hibshman        M0109          6/9    8:58        8:57
153   Margaret Kaufman       F6069          1/1    9:01        9:00
154   Kate Myrna             F3039         9/12    9:06        9:05
155   Mary Borchardt         F5059          5/6    9:08        9:07
156   Kristin Rozema         F3039        10/12    9:12        9:11
157   Mariah Isola           F1014        14/14    9:28        9:27
158   Phil Gokey             M7099          3/3    9:28        9:27
159   Kathleen Ducat         F4049        14/16    9:32        9:32
160   James Cunningham       M5059        13/13    9:33        9:32
161   Barb Wolter            F5059          6/6    9:46        9:45
162   James Giftos           M0109          7/9    9:51        9:50
163   Nancy Gille            F4049        15/16    9:55        9:54
164   Madeline Pope          F0109          2/3   10:01       10:00
165   Colin Butler           M0109          8/9   10:12       10:12
166   Jack Whayland          M0109          9/9   10:23       10:22
167   Azure Fudgehart        F3039        11/12   10:57       10:56
168   Maggie Brooks          F0109          3/3   11:07       11:06
169   Nicole Gilbreath       F3039        12/12   11:48       11:47
170   Jackie Kittel          F4049        16/16   11:56       11:55
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